
Olympic Qualifying Status for USA Men's Teams
As of 9/9/2019

Event Date

Trevor Crabb

Tri Bourne

Phil Dalhausser

Nick Lucena

Taylor Crabb

Jake Gibb

Billy Allen

Stafford Slick

Theo Brunner

Reid Priddy

Chase Budinger

Casey Patterson

Miles Evans

Billy Kolinske

Ryan Doherty

John Hyden

Qinzhou 3 Star 10/04/19 600

Yangzhou 4 Star 10/14/18 400

Las Vegas 4 Star 10/21/18 560 480 320

The Hague 4 Star 01/06/19 240 400 320

Sydney 3 Star 03/10/19 360 480 300 300 360

Doha 4 Star 03/16/19 320 720 160 40

Xiamen 4 Star 04/28/19 240 400 320 160

Kuala Lumpur 3 Star 05/04/19 540 180 480

Itapema 4 Star 05/19/19 480 240 480 480 240

Jinjiang 4 Star 05/26/19 560 480 320 400

Ostrava 4 Star 06/02/19 320 320 240 160

Warsaw 4 Star 06/16/19 320 320 160 320

World Championships 07/07/19 1,120 960 800 800

Gstaad 5 Star 07/13/19 360 600 600 360

Espinho 4 Star 07/21/19 240 320 400

Edmonton 3 Star 07/21/19 480 360 240 300

Tokyo 4 Star 07/28/19 480 480 300 300

Vienna 5 Star 08/04/19 480 840 600 360

Moscow 4 Star 08/18/19 400 240

Jurmala 3 Star 08/25/19 360 360 300

World Tour Finals 09/08/19 360 480 840 240

Qualifying Points 5,960 5,360 5,100 3,640 3,180 2,600 2,100 1,940

Qualifying Events 12 10 10 10 9 8 8 6

Average / Event Used 497 536 510 364 353 325 263 323

Next Score To Drop 320 240 300 160 240 160 40 160



Olympic Qualifying Status for USA Women's Teams
As of 9/9/2019

Event Date

Alix Klineman

April Ross

Brooke Sweat

Kerri Walsh Jennings

Kelly Claes

Sarah Sponcil

Kelley Larsen

Emily Stockman

Sara Hughes

Summer Ross

Emily Day

Betsi Flint

Qinzhou 3 Star 10/04/19 480 360

NORCECA Finals 10/07/18 600 480

Yangzhou 4 Star 10/14/18 800 400 640 400

Las Vegas 4 Star 10/21/18 320 400 480 400 480

Chetumal 3 Star 10/28/18 480

The Hague 4 Star 01/06/19 560 400 720 400

Sydney 3 Star 03/10/19 480 540

Xiamen 4 Star 04/28/19 480 400 320 560

Kuala Lumpur 3 Star 05/04/19 540

Itapema 4 Star 05/19/19 800 480 320 400

Jinjiang 4 Star 05/26/19 800 480 400 320

Ostrava 4 Star 06/02/19 480 560 400 400

Warsaw 4 Star 06/15/19 480 400 720 320

World Championships 07/06/19 1,440 640 800 640 960

Gstaad 5 Star 07/14/19 1,200 720 240 480

Espinho 4 Star 07/20/19 480 720 480

Edmonton 3 Star 07/21/19 540

Tokyo 4 Star 07/28/19 720 480 480 400

Vienna 5 Star 08/04/19 600 480 600 720

Moscow 4 Star 08/18/19 640 480 320

World Tour Finals 09/08/19 600 480 600 600

Qualifying Points 8,760 6,780 6,560 6,040 4,080 3,040

Qualifying Events 12 16 13 13 8 7

Average / Event Used 730 565 547 503 510 434

Next Score To Drop 480 480 400 320 320 320


